Technical Guide HW1.7
0
2
.2
4
 |
 W
9.

 W
A
TE
R
 |
P
G
 2
Table 1  Tapping Bands for Series 2 PVC/AC
Code DN (mm) Description OD (mm) BSP (mm)
TBAM05020 50 Tapping Band DN50 20mm AC/S2 70 20
TBAM05025 50 Tapping Band DN50 25mm AC/S2 70 25
TBAM08020 80 Tapping Band DN80 20mm AC/S2 96 20
TBAM08025 80 Tapping Band DN80 25mm AC/S2 96 25
TBAM08050 80 Tapping Band DN80 50mm AC/S2 96 50
TBAM10020 100 Tapping Band DN100 20mm AC/S2 122 20
TBAM10025 100 Tapping Band DN100 25mm AC/S2 122 25
TBAM10032 100 Tapping Band DN100 32mm AC/S2 122 32
TBAM10040 100 Tapping Band DN100 40mm AC/S2 122 40
TBAM10050 100 Tapping Band DN100 50mm AC/S2 122 50
TBPM15020 150 Tapping Band DN150 20mm AC/S2 177 20
TBPM15025 150 Tapping Band DN150 25mm AC/S2 177 25
TBPM15032 150 Tapping Band DN150 32mm AC/S2 177 32
TBPM15040 150 Tapping Band DN150 40mm AC/S2 177 40
TBPM15050 150 Tapping Band DN150 50mm AC/S2 177 50
TBAM20020 200 Tapping Band DN200 20mm AC/S2 232 20
TBAM20025 200 Tapping Band DN200 25mm AC/S2 232 25
TBAM20040 200 Tapping Band DN200 40mm AC/S2 232 40
TBAM20050 200 Tapping Band DN200 50mm AC/S2 232 50
TBAM22520 225 Tapping Band DN225 20mm AC/S2 259 20
TBAM22525 225 Tapping Band DN225 25mm AC/S2 259 25
TBAM22550 225 Tapping Band DN225 50mm AC/S2 259 50
TBAM25020 250 Tapping Band DN250 20mm AC/S2 286 20
TBAM25025 250 Tapping Band DN250 25mm AC/S2 286 25
TBAM25050 250 Tapping Band DN250 50mm AC/S2 286 50
TBAM30020 300 Tapping Band DN300 20mm AC/S2 345 20
TBAM30025 300 Tapping Band DN300 25mm AC/S2 345 25
TBAM30050 300 Tapping Band DN300 50mm AC/S2 345 50
TBAM37525 375 Tapping Band DN375 25mm AC/S2 426 25
TBAM37550 375 Tapping Band DN375 50mm AC/S2 426 50
W
9.4 G
u
n

TE
R
 | P
G
 3
Table 2  Tapping Bands for Series 1 PVC
Code DN (mm) Description OD (mm) BSP (mm)
TBPM04020 40 Tapping Band Ø40 20mm PVC 48 20
TBPM04025 40 Tapping Band Ø40 25mm PVC 48 25
TBPM05020 50 Tapping Band Ø50 20mm PVC 60 20
TBPM05025 50 Tapping Band Ø50 25mm PVC 60 25
TBPM06520 65 Tapping Band Ø65 20mm PVC 75 20
TBPM06525 65 Tapping Band Ø65 25mm PVC 75 25
TBPM08020 80 Tapping Band Ø80 20mm PVC 89 20
TBPM08025 80 Tapping Band Ø80 25mm PVC 89 25
TBPM08032 80 Tapping Band Ø80 32mm PVC 89 32
TBPM08040 80 Tapping Band Ø80 40mm PVC 89 40
TBPM08050 80 Tapping Band Ø80 50mm PVC 89 50
TBPM10020 100 Tapping Band Ø100 20mm PVC 114 20
TBPM10025 100 Tapping Band Ø100 25mm PVC 114 25
TBPM10032 100 Tapping Band Ø100 32mm PVC 114 32
TBPM10040 100 Tapping Band Ø100 40mm PVC 114 40
TBPM10050 100 Tapping Band Ø100 50mm PVC 114 50
TBPM12550 125 Tapping Band Ø125 50mm PVC 140 50
TBPM15020 150 Tapping Band Ø150 20mm PVC 160 20
TBPM15025 150 Tapping Band Ø150 25mm PVC 160 25
TBPM15032 150 Tapping Band Ø150 32mm PVC 160 32
TBPM15040 150 Tapping Band Ø150 40mm PVC 160 40
TBPM15050 150 Tapping Band Ø150 50mm PVC 160 50
TBPM15520 155 Tapping Band Ø155 20mm PVC 168 20
TBPM15525 155 Tapping Band Ø155 25mm PVC 168 25
TBPM15550 155 Tapping Band Ø155 50mm PVC 168 50
TBPM17520 175 Tapping Band Ø175 20mm PVC 200 20
TBPM17525 175 Tapping Band Ø175 25mm PVC 200 25
TBPM20020 200 Tapping Band Ø200 20mm PVC 225 20
TBPM20025 200 Tapping Band Ø200 25mm PVC 225 25
TBPM20032 200 Tapping Band Ø200 32mm PVC 225 32
TBPM20040 200 Tapping Band Ø200 40mm PVC 225 40
TBPM20050 200 Tapping Band Ø200 50mm PVC 225 50
TBPM22520 225 Tapping Band Ø225 20mm PVC 250 20
TBPM22525 225 Tapping Band Ø225 25mm PVC 250 25
TBPM22550 225 Tapping Band Ø225 50mm PVC 250 50
TBPM25020 250 Tapping Band Ø250 20mm PVC 280 20
TBPM25025 250 Tapping Band Ø250 25mm PVC 280 25
TBPM25032 250 Tapping Band Ø250 32mm PVC 280 32
TBPM25050 250 Tapping Band Ø250 50mm PVC 280 50
TBPM30020 300 Tapping Band Ø300 20mm PVC 315 20
TBPM30025 300 Tapping Band Ø300 25mm PVC 315 25
TBPM30050 300 Tapping Band Ø300 50mm PVC 315 50
TBPM37550 375 Tapping Band Ø375 50mm PVC 400 50
W
9.
4
G

Y
ND
S
 W
A
TE
R
 |
P
G
 4
Table 3  Tapping Bands for MDPE
Code DN (mm) Description OD (mm) BSP (mm)
TBPEM06320 63 Tapping Band MDPE DN63 20mm 63 20
TBPEM06325 63 Tapping Band MDPE DN63 25mm 63 25
TBPEM12520 125 Tapping Band MDPE DN125 20mm 125 20
Table 4  Tapping Bands for MDPE
Code Description BSP (mm)
TBSTFL20 Ferrule Long 20mm Self Tapping 20
Fig. 3  Self Tapping Ferrules- Extended